Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g
Da

Interface for analog IF input from receiver soundcard
For further information about the ¸AMMOS system family, refer to the Technical Information for the ¸AMMOS system family.
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
PC-Based Signal Analysis and Signal Processing ¸GX430 4071.5500.02
Options
Control for Receivers (requires ¸EM050, ¸EM510, ¸EM550, ¸ESMB, ¸EB200 receiver) ¸GX430RX 4071.5700.02
Automatic Modulation Classification HF and VHF/UHF ¸GX430MA 4071.5717.02
Automatic Transmission System/Code Classification HF and VHF/UHF (requires ¸GX430MA) ¸GX430SR 4071.5723.02
Expanded Classification Capability
for automatic transmission system and code recognition HF and VHF/UHF ­expansion
(requires ¸GX430SR)
¸GX430SR-E 4071.5730.02
Demodulation HF and VHF/UHF ¸GX430DM 4071.5746.02
Expanded Capability for Demodulation HF and VHF/UHF (requires ¸GX430DM) ¸GX430DM-E 4071.5752.02
Decoding HF and VHF/UHF (requires ¸GX430DM) ¸GX430DC 4071.5769.02
Expanded Capability for Decoding HF and VHF/UHF (requires ¸GX430DC) ¸GX430DC-E 4071.5775.02
Manual Modulation Analysis ¸GX430MM 4071.5781.02
Search and Classify Application (requires ¸GX430MA and ¸GX430SR option) ¸GX430SC 4071.5798.02
Signal measurement in accordance with Recommendation ITU-R SM.1600 ¸GX430IS 4071.5817.02
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
Certified Quality System